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Auction Opens. Mon, Oct 2 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006

0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

0028
0029

Title

Barware
Kitchenware

Pots and Frying Pans
Plastic Glassware
Kitchenware

Glass Frames, Diet Books, Pool Cue Rack, and
Rake

SeaDoo Qil, Gas Cans, Water jug

Bench, Shoe rack and chair

Cabinet Doors with pulls

Utility cupboard

Decorative Carpet

Chains for Lawn tractor

Black and Decker tools with case
Endirons

Folding Work Table, Axes, Cutter

2 Window Planter Boxes, Gardening Tools
Old Windows

Stanley Cup

Trellises, Candle Holder

Diesel Equipment Bag, Two Camp Stools
4 snap frames

Coke Sign

Glass dant rack

Beer Bottle Collection

Copper teapot with warmer, planters and minis
Copper teapot and coffee carafe

Wilton caketins, indoor BBQ and table |eaf
protectors

8 Campbell soup bowls and two mugs

7 McDonald's plastic plates, two Kellogg's
Bowls
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Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 12 8:00pm ET

Lot

0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

Title

Sedlers, table leaf deeve

Don Cherry Bubba and Tall Boys
Pepsi and Coke bottles and cans
Busch Beer Bar Light

Quilt and Quilt Rack with drawer

L eather Suitcase

Beer Bottle Collection

Unusual Beer Can Collection

Two chafing dishes, Onetray

Coffee Pot, Teapot, Sugar and Cream
Dresser Set

Lamp and Clock

The Hunt Fox

Comic Books

Roxton Rocker

Kirby Vacuum and Attachments
Wooden Cabinet

Kenmore Sewing Machine and Accessories.
Trunk

Robert Raikes-Ring Master Bear, 3 Bearington
Bears

Doll Carriage

Two sheep footstools

Round table and three chairs

Games

Custom made glass on glass window.
"Alwaysin Bloom" glass on glass window
"Summer Time"

Glass on Glass Green Panel

Candle Shelters

Bevel Set and faceted jewels

2 Bevel Sets for Stained Glass



Lot

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104

Title

Stained Glass Tools

Stained Glass Tools and Supplies
Stained Glass Tools and supplies
Stained Glass Tools and Supplies
Stained Glass Tools and supplies
Stained Glass Tools and Supplies
Stained Glass Supplies

Stained Glass Supplies

Stained Glass Supplies

Stained Glass Supplies

A job lot of supplies.

Stained Glass Tools and Supplies
Stained Glass supplies

Stained Glass Tools and supplies
Stained Glass Supplies

Stained Glass Supplies

Stained Glass Supplies

Stained Glass supplies

Stained Glass Supplies

Stained glass jewelry supplies
Stained Glass Supplies

Stained Glass Tools and Supplies
Stained Glass Supplies

Stained Glass Supplies

Stained Glass Supplies

Stained glass Supplies

Candle Shelters

Clip on Lighting

Stained Glass Supplies

Stepping stone kit

Morton Tools and more

Morton Tools

Display stands and suc. cups
Bevel Setsand painted center
Glass Etching

Floral arranging supplies

Bottle lamps

Scrap Glass

Scrap Glass

Scrap Glass

Drawing Books and stencils
Boxed Bevels Blue and Green
Boxed Bevels - Diamonds
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Lot

0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
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Title

Boxed Diamond Bevels

Boxed Triangle Bevels

Boxed Oval bevels

Bevels

Oval bevelsand Misc.

Round and oval bevels

Rectangular and Diamond shaped Bevels
Scrap Glass

Wooden plagues and glass

Grout, Cement, parging

Ribbon and Wresaths

Stained glass lamp lot

Book, mag. Fish Fact Guides

Jewelry Making Lot

Stained Glass patina and coolant

Craft Lot

Stained Glass Lamp form and light kit
Stained Glass Lamp Base and 6 books
Gift Boxes

"Winter Tree" wire art work

"Tree" wire artwork

Door bevel kit

Door bevel kit

Stained Glass Garden book and copper
Birch Tree Window

Glass Tree Window

Cardina Panel

Stained Glass window art with bottle lamp
Liquor Bottle art

Glasses and Bottle lamp

Bottle lamp and two pictures

Glass work and Bottle Lamp

Glass work and Bottle lamp

Blue stained glass work

Tolle painting and plate rack

Morning glories and bottle lamp

Glass Globs and painted centers

Glass globs and painted center

Glass globs, shells, beach glass, painted center
Weller soldering iron, Morton cutting matt
Chain and hooks for panels

2 panels and 4 small panels of stained glass
Two picturesin old frames



Lot

0148
0149
0150

0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159

0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188

Title

Fireplace screen frame
Supplies for drawing patterns

Pegboard for backdrop or storage, comes with
hooks

Work bench, with Drawers, Storage Unit
Display units, wooden laundry rack
Stained Glass repair lot

Artist's box and cube

5 Frames

7 frames

Picture Frame material

Scrap zinc, Brass, Lead framing

Stained glass and clear, architectural and float
glass

Stained glass sheets

Stained Glass Green

Stained Glass pink

Stained Glass Pink

Blue Stained glass sheets
Blue Stained Glass sheets
Architectural stained glass
Stained Glass mostly yellow sheets
Stained Glass sheets

Stained glass sheets

Stained glass sheets

Stained Glass Pinks

Stained Glass Sheets, Blues
Stained Glass pink/green
Blue Stained Glass

Glass and Mirror

Stained Glass

Stained Glass Y ellow
Stained Glass Blue

Stained Glass Pink

Stained Glass Green

Smith Corona manual typewriter
Officelot

Office supplies

Decorative items

Open hutch

Metal Office Desk and Chair
Print in Window

Art Work
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Lot

0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0207
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Title

Metal Ceiling Tiles

King duvet

Double Feather Bed

Rubber shop mat

Lighting box lot

Two Stained Glass Lamps

2 Buitterfly stepping stone molds
Old wood windows and frames
Lead came H and U, with supplies
Stained Glass Patterns

Metal shelving and file cabinets
Wooden storage rack on wheels
Metal and pegboard wall unit
Blue and beige carpet

Blue and White Dishes

Cedar Chest w/drawer

5 overhead lights

large work table
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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